General information about company

Scrip code 539006

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE596F01018

Name of the company

PTC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 }’Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llslted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whelher company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | ,¢s of securities (1x)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares i — of total no. of shares
Category | of ) Y pa paid-up | underlying (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity held (VII)
(0] shareholder ) shares equity | Depository | _ AV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) [ Rights Total as
(I held (IV) shares | Receipts (V) (V) Asa % of a % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | oy | (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 16 3288420 3288420 |62.77 3288420 3288420 | 62.77
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1308 1950643 1950643 |37.23 1950643 1950643 | 37.23
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1324 5239063 5239063 | 100 5239063 5239063 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh i{es d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | ockedin | P @489 OF
. No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . ; encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyin Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) q ty
Outstanding . o held in
@ shareholder B Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of /A N o
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(IT) o Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi D)= (VIDH(X) As 2 % 00! ©0 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (f 1;( )2( )Asa% | No, [ total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A iLromoter 62.77 3288420
Group
(B) Public 37.23 1720233
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(=2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5008653




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

T(\)I(f). Total Shareholding Nur]:lbler of \f/otmg .It{_lghtls;leld in
No. of Partly No. Of nos. asa % of total | S2C €1asS of securities @
Category & Name | Nos. O ful.ly ) shares . shares | no. of shares | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
paid up underlying | held (calculated as %
Sr. of the shareholders ) up : _ asa’o
equity ) Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) (III) equity A o
shares sharcs Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (IV) | W5 | (VD) V)+ Asa % of X egy .
s (VI) (A+B+C2) i
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ pdividuals Hin i 2033760 2033760 | 38.82 2033760 2033760 | 38.82
undivided Family
(d) Ay Qi 3 1254660 1254660 | 23.95 1254660 1254660 | 23.95
(specify)
(SI“)"'T"‘al @ 16 3288420 3288420 | 62.77 3288420 3288420 | 62.77
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
ot 16 3288420 3288420 | 62.77 3288420 3288420 | 62.77
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)(MHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i) shareholders 1175 419546 419546 | 8.01 419546 419546 |8.01
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 4 114263 114263 |2.18 114263 114263 |[2.18
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Ly Qi 129 1416834 1416834 | 27.04 1416834 1416834 [ 27.04
(specify)
(53“)b'T°“‘1 ® 1308 1950643 1950643 [ 37.23 1950643 1950643 | 37.23
Total Public
Shareholding
1308 1950643 1950643 (37.23 1950643 1950643 | 37.23
By=(B)(1)+
B)2)H(B)(3)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tl 1324 5239063 5239063 | 100 5239063 5239063 [ 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1324 5239063 5239063 | 100 5239063 5239063 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of s
Locked in pledget'i or
I, @ No. of [N QIR Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding B o (X111) equity shares
. Underlying ) convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible X held in
y Outstanding . percentage of diluted share N A L.
convertible securities and X sa Sa | dematerialized
" ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 ool | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) 0 of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.82 2033760
(d) 23.95 1254660
(Slu)b-Total (A) 62.77 3288420
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
SiRromoted 62.77 3288420
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 8.01 305636
(a(ii)) 2.18 94063
(e) 27.04 1320534
putgltiB) 37.23 1720233
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.23 1720233
By=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBC2) 100 5008653
ReEl|Esasie 100 5008653

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sachin Agarwal

Priya Ranjan
Agarwal

Alok Agarwal

Anshoo
Agarwal

Satish Chandra
Agarwal
(HUF)

Kanchan
Agarwal

Kiran Arun
Prasad

PAN (II)

ABMPA2565M

ACMPAS869P

ACMPA6206G

ACMPAG6101E

AAIHS2242G

AECPA2363N

AAKPP8000D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1113560

386000

215600

62300

30400

21200

19200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1113560

386000

215600

62300

30400

21200

19200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.25

7.37

4.12

1.19

0.58

0.4

0.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

1113560

386000

215600

62300

30400

21200

19200

Class eg:y

Total

1113560

386000

215600

62300

30400

21200

19200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.25

7.37

4.12

1.19

0.58

0.4

0.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.25

7.37

4.12

1.19

0.58

0.4

0.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1113560

386000

215600

62300

30400

21200

19200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manu Agarwal

Ritika Agarwal

Reena Agarwal

Arun Jwala Prasad

Bina Agarwal

Smita Agarwal

PAN (II)

AHWPA9501H

ALYPAI1533B

ACMPA6207H

AAKPP7999R

ABLPA0804A

AAXPVI755C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

10000

4000

2000

28500

131000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10000

10000

4000

2000

28500

131000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o

.19

0.19

0.08

0.04

0.54

A

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10000

10000

4000

2000

28500

131000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

10000

4000

2000

28500

131000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

0.19

0.08

0.04

0.54

25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.08

0.04

0.54

25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

10000

4000

2000

28500

131000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

2033760

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2033760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.82

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2033760

Class eg:y

Total

2033760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2033760

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mapple Commerce Private
Limited

Nirala Merchants Private
Limited

Viven Advisory Services Private

Limited

PAN (II)

AABCM9012G

AACCNO0656J)

AAECV4492N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

625150

460200

169310

1254660

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

625150

460200

169310

1254660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.93

8.78

3.23

23.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

625150

460200

169310

1254660

Class eg:y

Total

625150

460200

169310

1254660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.93

8.78

323

23.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.93

8.78

3.23

23.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

625150

460200

169310

1254660

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

5

6

7

Clearing

Category Members

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

HUF

Market
Maker

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage iy

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pragati India Fund Limited

PAN (II)

AAGCP8537Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

v

1

44

42

34

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1047813

1047813

14628

6500

18493

247466

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

565

1047813

1047813

14628

6500

18493

247466

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

20

20

0.28

0.12

0.35

4.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 565

1047813

1047813

14628

6500

18493

247466

Class eg:y

Total 565

1047813

1047813

14628

6500

18493

247466

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20

20

0.28

0.12

0.35

4.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

20

20

0.28

0.12

0.35

4.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1047813

1047813

14628

5193

170966

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Jolen Marketing Private Limited

Ashok Kumar Shukla

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAACI7920R

BDYPS1965E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

129

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

152002

81369

81369

1416834

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

152002

81369

81369

1416834

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.9

155

155

27.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

152002

81369

81369

1416834

Class eg:y

Total

152002

81369

81369

1416834

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29

1.55

1.55

27.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

29

1.55

1.55

27.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

136002

81369

81369

1320534

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SI
the reporting company, whether direct or ind

‘Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;e:)ss&on Nationality ;?Sﬁlon Nationality -
No. cas'e of (Applicable cas'e of (Applicable nghts on B
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d}S@bUtable Exercise of
= Any other i Any other [ Shares gt dividend or | of o
o8 ! is selected) c1g ! is selected) any other | control il
nationa national distribution
1 igil-llll\l}\IJAL ABMPA2565M India i%(/i}llil\iAL ABMPA2565M India 48.28 |48.28 |48.28 Yes N
Total: [ 48.28 |48.28 |48.28
2 /S\héf';rl?WAL AAXPV9755C India iI\G/[;[l?WAL AAXPVI755C India 48.28 |48.28 |48.28 Yes N¢
Total: [ 48.28 |48.28 |48.28
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